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Valid Until
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Tarikh Dikeluarkan 
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SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd. dengan ini menganugerahkan kepada
SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd. hereby grants to

UAC BERHAD
36, JALAN PORTLAND
TASEK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
31400 IPOH
PERAK, MALAYSIA

Lesen untuk menggunakan Tanda Pensijilan di atas barangan
a licence to use the Certification Mark on

FIBRE-CEMENT FLAT SHEETS

Please refer to detail in the SCHEDULE

sebagai mematuhi keperluan
as complying with

MS 1296 : 2010

Ts. Md. Adha bin Katni @ Rahmat
Ketua Pegawai Eksekutif
Chief Executive Officer
SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd.
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Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Superflex, Flexabord, Vistabord, Multiflex, Plank Smooth, Lattice, Duravent,

Shingles
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 2400mm x 1200mm, 1220mm x

1220mm, 1220mm x 610mm, 1213mm x 603mm, 1210mm x 603mm, 1200mm x
600mm, 603mm x 603mm, 2700mm x 600mm, 3000mm x 600mm, 2250mm x
600mm, 2197mm x 1200mm, 2700mm x 1200mm, 3000mm x 1200mm, 1830mm x
1220mm, 1800mm x 900mm, 3660mm x 230mm, 3660mm x 160mm, 3600mm x
225mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm, 3.5mm, 4.5mm, 6.0mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm, 12.0mm, 15.0mm,
18.0mm, 19.0mm, 20.0mm, 22.0mm, 25.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Superflex, Flexabord, Vistabord, Multiflex, Plank Smooth, Lattice, Duravent,

Shingles
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 2400mm x 1200mm, 1220mm x

1220mm, 1220mm x 610mm, 1213mm x 603mm, 1210mm x 603mm, 1200mm x
600mm, 603mm x 603mm, 2700mm x 600mm, 3000mm x 600mm, 2250mm x
600mm, 2197mm x 1200mm, 2700mm x 1200mm, 3000mm x 1200mm, 1830mm x
1220mm, 1800mm x 900mm, 3660mm x 230mm, 3660mm x 160mm, 3600mm x
225mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm, 3.5mm, 4.5mm, 6.0mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm, 12.0mm, 15.0mm,
18.0mm, 19.0mm, 20.0mm, 22.0mm, 25.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Superflex, Flexabord, Vistabord, Multiflex, Plank Smooth, Lattice, Duravent,

Shingles
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 2400mm x 1200mm, 1220mm x

1220mm, 1220mm x 610mm, 1213mm x 603mm, 1210mm x 603mm, 1200mm x
600mm, 603mm x 603mm, 2700mm x 600mm, 3000mm x 600mm, 2250mm x
600mm, 2197mm x 1200mm, 2700mm x 1200mm, 3000mm x 1200mm, 1830mm x
1220mm, 1800mm x 900mm, 3660mm x 230mm, 3660mm x 160mm, 3600mm x
225mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm, 3.5mm, 4.5mm, 6.0mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm, 12.0mm, 15.0mm,
18.0mm, 19.0mm, 20.0mm, 22.0mm, 25.0mm)
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Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Superflex
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 2400mm x 1200mm, 1220mm x

1220mm, 1220mm x 610mm, 1213mm x 603mm, 1210mm x 603mm, 1200mm x
600mm, 603mm x 603mm, 2700mm x 600mm, 3000mm x 600mm, 2250mm x
600mm, 2197mm x 1200mm, 2700mm x 1200mm, 3000mm x 1200mm, 1830mm x
1220mm, 1800mm x 900mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Sedartex Woodgrain, Supertex Panel Woodgrain
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 160mm, 3660mm x 210mm, 3660mm x 230mm,

2440mm x 1216mm
(THICKNESS: 6.0mm, 6.5mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Sedartex Woodgrain, Supertex Panel Woodgrain
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 160mm, 3660mm x 210mm, 3660mm x 230mm,

2440mm x 1216mm
(THICKNESS: 6.0mm, 6.5mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Sedartex Woodgrain, Supertex Panel Woodgrain
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 160mm, 3660mm x 210mm, 3660mm x 230mm,

2440mm x 1216mm
(THICKNESS: 6.0mm, 6.5mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Angkasa, Chemerah Plus, Forra Plus, Tika
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x

610mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm)
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Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Angkasa, Chemerah Plus, Forra Plus, Tika
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x

610mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Angkasa, Chemerah Plus, Forra Plus, Tika
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x

610mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Angkasa, Chemerah Plus, Forra Plus, Tika
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x 1220mm, 1220mm x

610mm
(THICKNESS: 3.2mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :DecoWood (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 75mm, 2440mm x 100mm, 2440mm x 150mm,

2440mm x 200mm, 2440mm x 250mm, 2440mm x 300mm, 2400mm x 50mm,
2400mm x 75mm, 2400mm x 100mm, 2400mm x 150mm, 2400mm x 200mm,
2400mm x 250mm, 2400mm x 300mm, 1220mm x 270mm, 1220mm x 300mm,
3660mm x 225mm, 3600mm x 225mm
(THICKNESS: 6.0mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm, 12.0mm, 15.0mm, 18.0mm, 20.0mm,
25.0mm)
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Trade Mark :UAC
Model :DecoWood (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 75mm, 2440mm x 100mm, 2440mm x 150mm,

2440mm x 200mm, 2440mm x 250mm, 2440mm x 300mm, 2400mm x 50mm,
2400mm x 75mm, 2400mm x 100mm, 2400mm x 150mm, 2400mm x 200mm,
2400mm x 250mm, 2400mm x 300mm, 1220mm x 270mm, 1220mm x 300mm,
3660mm x 225mm, 3600mm x 225mm
(THICKNESS: 6.0mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm, 12.0mm, 15.0mm, 18.0mm, 20.0mm,
25.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :DecoWood (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 75mm, 2440mm x 100mm, 2440mm x 150mm,

2440mm x 200mm, 2440mm x 250mm, 2440mm x 300mm, 2400mm x 50mm,
2400mm x 75mm, 2400mm x 100mm, 2400mm x 150mm, 2400mm x 200mm,
2400mm x 250mm, 2400mm x 300mm, 1220mm x 270mm, 1220mm x 300mm,
3660mm x 225mm, 3600mm x 225mm
(THICKNESS: 6.0mm, 7.5mm, 9.0mm, 12.0mm, 15.0mm, 18.0mm, 20.0mm,
25.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Skirting (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 100mm, 2400mm x 100mm

(THICKNESS: 9.0mm, 12.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Skirting (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 100mm, 2400mm x 100mm

(THICKNESS: 9.0mm, 12.0mm)
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Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Skirting (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2440mm x 100mm, 2400mm x 100mm

(THICKNESS: 9.0mm, 12.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Shiplap (Smooth)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 150mm, 3600mm x 150mm, 3050mm x 150mm

(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Shiplap (Smooth)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 150mm, 3600mm x 150mm, 3050mm x 150mm

(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Shiplap (Smooth)
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 150mm, 3600mm x 150mm, 3050mm x 150mm

(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Shiplap (Sedartex Woodgrain)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 150mm, 3600mm x 150mm, 3050mm x 150mm

(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Shiplap (Sedartex Woodgrain)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 150mm, 3600mm x 150mm, 3050mm x 150mm

(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)
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Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Plank Shiplap (Sedartex Woodgrain)
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 3660mm x 150mm, 3600mm x 150mm, 3050mm x 150mm

(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Fence (Smooth)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 1220mm x 115mm, 1220mm x 150mm, 1220mm x 160mm,

1830mm x 115mm, 1830mm x 150mm, 1830mm x 160mm, 2440mm x 115mm,
2440mm x 150mm, 2440mm x 160mm
(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Fence (Smooth)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 1220mm x 115mm, 1220mm x 150mm, 1220mm x 160mm,

1830mm x 115mm, 1830mm x 150mm, 1830mm x 160mm, 2440mm x 115mm,
2440mm x 150mm, 2440mm x 160mm 
(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Fence (Smooth)
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 1220mm x 115mm, 1220mm x 150mm, 1220mm x 160mm,

1830mm x 115mm, 1830mm x 150mm, 1830mm x 160mm, 2440mm x 115mm,
2440mm x 150mm, 2440mm x 160mm
(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Fence (Sedartex Woodgrain)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 1220mm x 115mm, 1220mm x 150mm, 1220mm x 160mm,

1830mm x 115mm, 1830mm x 150mm, 1830mm x 160mm, 2440mm x 115mm,
2440mm x 150mm, 2440mm x 160mm
(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)
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Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Fence (Sedartex Woodgrain)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 1220mm x 115mm, 1220mm x 150mm, 1220mm x 160mm,

1830mm x 115mm, 1830mm x 150mm, 1830mm x 160mm, 2440mm x 115mm,
2440mm x 150mm, 2440mm x 160mm
(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :Fence (Sedartex Woodgrain)
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 1220mm x 115mm, 1220mm x 150mm, 1220mm x 160mm,

1830mm x 115mm, 1830mm x 150mm, 1830mm x 160mm, 2440mm x 115mm,
2440mm x 150mm, 2440mm x 160mm
(THICKNESS: 7.5mm, 9.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :DecoWood Premium (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2400mm x 150mm, 2400mm x 200mm

(THICKNESS: 20.0mm, 25.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :DecoWood Premium (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY A CLASS 2 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2400mm x 150mm, 2400mm x 200mm (THICKNESS:

20.0mm, 25.0mm)

Trade Mark :UAC
Model :DecoWood Premium (Smooth & Woodlike)
Rating :CATEGORY C CLASS 1 LEVEL I
Type :NON TEXTURED SHEETS
Size :LENGTH AND WIDTH: 2400mm x 150mm, 2400mm x 200mm (THICKNESS:

20.0mm, 25.0mm)
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